LIST OF WORKS (2010-present)

2023
2023
2023
2023
2022

2022

2022
2022
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2020

2019
2019

2019
2019

2019

2018
2018
2018
2018
2017

KEEP. ThiS. RooM. (15")
being-sent (60°)

bauch (117)

without you, bear, too, ripen (11°)

1 view it as a smooth body (24')

eleven years of pleasure (10")

dreams (9')

cells mold me (6')

slow desire machine (9')
bent kiddo (9')

was (20')

huso huso (7')

starnge nest (15°)

gasser (11)

aren't wet (9')

great, another ditch (8')

¢ burn a million years (8')

1 cannot know your name (~80')

Tomorrow, we begin together the construction

of acity (20)
slip letting by band (11')
often near a house (10")
blood sugar(6')

another ditch (8')

you feel for me almost a loneliness - you wear

me too (6')

Jonah Nuoja Luo Haven

tenor saxophone, percussion, piano

singing low string trio: viola, cello, double bass
violin and cello

amplified percussion trio and tape

bass flute, oboe, bass clarinet, violin, viola, cello,
tape

bass clarinet, alto saxophone, percussion, piano,
violin, viola, cello, double bass

amplified soprano and mezzo-soprano
amplified piano trio: piano, violin, cello
electric guitar quartet

solo piano

amplified trio: voice, percussion, violin
solo clarinet d'amore

bass clarinet, piano, cello

bass flute, lupophone, contrabass clarinet,
contraforte, harp, piano, violin, cello

amplified violin and bassoon

speech-giving violinist, alto flute, percussion,
viola

microtonal accordion duet

soprano and three musicians in scene, video, live

electronics

tape

prepared violin and cello

speaking violinist, tape

accordion, percussion, two pianists
alto flute, percussion, viola

bass flute, bass clarinet, tenor saxophone or
bassoon, percussion, piano, violin, viola, cello



LIST OF WORKS (2010-present)

2017
2017
2016
2016

2016
2016

2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2013

2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2010
2010

langh radish (9")
zafe (9')
love grows in a mango tree (6')

dream house (9')

OUT INTO LOVE GIVING (3')
SMEAR...SLATHER...SLUR (6)

heather, gorse, and coarse grasses (6')

small pink or purple bell-shaped flowers (10')
Bodjies of Arcana II (16')

Singing of Staying (12')

A Bird in the Room (5')

Bodies of Arcana I(25' -27')

Letting the Sweet Out (7')

Solitude 11 (7)

Perigee / Apogee (9")
Coleman (6')

Spring and Fall (11')
Tashtego Drowning (10")
Sausalito (5")

A Room (6')

Jonah Nuoja Luo Haven

string quartet
amplified percussion duet
bass clarinet in B-flat and cello

soprano, alto flute, clarinet, two percussion,
harp, piano, violin, cello, double bass

harp, electric bass, and electric guitar pedals

flute, clarinet, oboe, trumpet, percussion, piano,
electric guitar, violin, cello, double bass

flute, clarinet, violin, viola, cello

baritone, clarinet, harp, violin

bassoon, recorded sound

two violins

piccolo, bass clarinet, two percussion, piano, cello
piano, two essential oil bottles, recorded sound

two oboes, bassoon, bass trombone, two

percussion, and dancer with oranges
cello, two violins

string quartet

solo voice

piano, two sopranos

SATB choir

mezzo-soprano, violin, viola, cello

solo piano



