2023	KEEP. ThİS. RooM. (15')	tenor saxophone, percussion, piano
2023	being-sent (60')	singing low string trio: viola, cello, double bass
2023	bauch (11')	violin and cello
2023	without you, bear, too, ripen (11')	amplified percussion trio and tape
2022	i view it as a smooth body (24')	bass flute, oboe, bass clarinet, violin, viola, cello, tape
2022	eleven years of pleasure (10')	bass clarinet, alto saxophone, percussion, piano, violin, viola, cello, double bass
2022	dreams (9')	amplified soprano and mezzo-soprano
2022	cells mold me (6')	amplified piano trio: piano, violin, cello
2021	slow desire machine (9')	electric guitar quartet
2021	bent kiddo (9')	solo piano
2021	was (20')	amplified trio: voice, percussion, violin
2020	huso huso (7')	solo clarinet d'amore
2020	starnge nest (15')	bass clarinet, piano, cello
2020	gasser (11')	bass flute, lupophone, contrabass clarinet, contraforte, harp, piano, violin, cello
2019	aren't wet (9')	amplified violin and bassoon
2019	great, another ditch (8')	speech-giving violinist, alto flute, percussion, viola
2019	i burn a million years (8')	microtonal accordion duet
2019	I cannot know your name (~80')	soprano and three musicians in scene, video, live electronics
2019	Tomorrow, we begin together the construction of a city (20')	tape
2018	slip letting by hand (11')	prepared violin and cello
2018	often near a house (10')	speaking violinist, tape
2018	blood sugar (6')	accordion, percussion, two pianists
2018	another ditch (8')	alto flute, percussion, viola
2017	you feel for me almost a loneliness – you wear me too (6')	bass flute, bass clarinet, tenor saxophone or bassoon, percussion, piano, violin, viola, cello

LIST OF WORKS (2010-present)

Jonah Nuoja Luo Haven

2017	laugh radish (9')	string quartet
2017	zafe (9')	amplified percussion duet
2016	love grows in a mango tree (6')	bass clarinet in B-flat and cello
2016	dream house (9')	soprano, alto flute, clarinet, two percussion, harp, piano, violin, cello, double bass
2016	OUT INTO LOVE GIVING (3')	harp, electric bass, and electric guitar pedals
2016	SMEAR SLATHER SLUR (6')	flute, clarinet, oboe, trumpet, percussion, piano, electric guitar, violin, cello, double bass
2015	heather, gorse, and coarse grasses (6')	flute, clarinet, violin, viola, cello
2015	small pink or purple bell-shaped flowers (10')	baritone, clarinet, harp, violin
2015	Bodies of Arcana II (16')	bassoon, recorded sound
2015	Singing of Staying (12')	two violins
2014	A Bird in the Room (5')	piccolo, bass clarinet, two percussion, piano, cello
2014	Bodies of Arcana I (25' - 27')	piano, two essential oil bottles, recorded sound
2013	Letting the Sweet Out (7')	two oboes, bassoon, bass trombone, two percussion, and dancer with oranges
2012	Solitude II (7')	cello, two violins
2012	Perigee / Apogee (9')	string quartet
2012	Coleman (6')	solo voice
2011	Spring and Fall (11')	piano, two sopranos
2011	Tashtego Drowning (10')	SATB choir
2010	Sausalito (5')	mezzo-soprano, violin, viola, cello
2010	A Room (6')	solo piano